
 Budget  
($ 2,750.00)    

($ 1,725.00)    
($ 1,900.00)    
($ 1,375.00)    
($ 1,900.00)    
($ 1,200.00)    

($ 1,300.00)    

($ 500.00)        

($ 350.00)        

International Fraternity of Delta Sigma Pi 
North Central Provincial Budget 2019-20
(Approved)

Description
North Central Provincial Vice President 

Regional Vice Presidents Travel ¹
Central (9 Chapters)
Great Lakes (10 Chapters)
Great Plains (7 Chapters)
Huron (10 Chapters)
North Central (6 Chapters)

Provincial Leadership Team Meetings ² 

Colonies 

Provincial Committees/Volunteer Leadership Training 

TOTAL PROVINCIAL BUDGET ($ 13,000.00)  

1. RVP Budgets funded at $175 per each collegiate
chapter plus $150 for additional travel.
2. Provincial Leadership Team Meeting are usually
between PVP and RVPs. May include committee chairs
and other volunteers.
3. Any line item budget surpluses may be reallocated at
the discretion of the PVP.
*Note that there is a $3500 budget allottment from
national fraternity budget to be used for LEAD expenses
for Provincial Leadership team


