## International Fraternity of Delta Sigma Pi North Central Provincial Budget 2019-20 (Approved)

Description	Budget	
North Central Provincial Vice President	\$	2,750.00
Regional Vice Presidents Travel <sup>1</sup>		
Central (9 Chapters)	\$	1,725.00
Great Lakes (10 Chapters)	\$	1,900.00
Great Plains (7 Chapters)	\$	1,375.00
Huron (10 Chapters)	\$	1,900.00
North Central (6 Chapters)	\$	1,200.00
Provincial Leadership Team Meetings <sup>2</sup>	\$	1,300.00
Colonies	\$	500.00
Provincial Committees/Volunteer Leadership Training	\$	350.00
TOTAL PROVINCIAL BUDGET	\$	13,000.00

- 1. RVP Budgets funded at \$175 per each collegiate chapter plus \$150 for additional travel.
- 2. Provincial Leadership Team Meeting are usually between PVP and RVPs. May include committee chairs and other volunteers.
- 3. Any line item budget surpluses may be reallocated at the discretion of the PVP.
- \*Note that there is a \$3500 budget allottment from national fraternity budget to be used for LEAD expenses for Provincial Leadership team